
Solapur - Pune DEMU Express/11422 - DEMU - CR 
SUR/Solapur to PUNE/Pune Junction 

6h 15m - 262 km - 22 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SUR Solapur 23:45 4,5 1 0 61 455 CR
2 PK Pakni 00:01 00:01 0m 1 2 16 - 447 CR
3 MVE Mundhewadi 00:04 00:05 1m 1 2 25 59 456 CR
4 MO Mohol 00:13 00:15 2m 1 2 33 62 457 CR
5 MKPT Malikpeth 00:24 00:25 1m 1 2 42 47 464 CR
6 AAG Angar 00:34 00:35 1m 1 2 50 42 468 CR
7 WKA Vakav 00:44 00:45 1m 2 2 56 54 470 CR
8 MA Madha 00:53 00:55 2m 1 2 63 51 447 CR
9 WDS Wadsinge 01:04 01:05 1m 1 2 71 41 491 CR
10 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 01:17 01:20 3m 2 2 79 85 511 CR
11 KEM Kem 01:33 01:35 2m 1 2 97 62 548 CR
12 BLNI Bhalwani 01:43 01:45 2m 2 2 105 58 521 CR
13 JEUR Jeur 01:53 01:55 2m 1 2 113 84 520 CR
14 WSB Washimbe 02:08 02:10 2m 0 2 131 53 529 CR
15 PRWD Parewadi 02:18 02:20 2m 1 2 138 69 516 CR
16 JNTR Jinti Road 02:28 02:30 2m 1 2 148 86 530 CR
17 BGVN Bhigwan 02:38 02:40 2m 2 2 159 61 510 CR
18 MLM Malthan 02:48 02:50 2m 2 2 167 14 529 CR
19 DD Daund Junction 04:15 04:20 5m 5 2 187 61 515 CR
20 KDG Kedgaon 04:41 04:42 1m 1 2 208 89 542 CR
21 URI Uruli 04:59 05:00 1m 1 2 234 74 552 CR
22 LONI Loni 05:10 05:11 1m 1 2 246 49 540 CR
23 HDP Hadapsar (Pune) 05:24 05:25 1m 2,3 2 257 10 552 CR
24 PUNE Pune Junction 06:00 5,6 2 262 - 560 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 05 2024 (12:42)

Jul 05 2024 (12:42)

1

1


